REPORT NO. PN-1-210624-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 06/24/2021 Federal Communications Commission

PUBLIC NOTICE

News media info. (202) 418-0500
APPLICATIONS

File Number Purpose Service Call Sign Facility ID Station Type Channel/Freq. City, State Applicant or Licensee Status Date Status

0000150636  License To FB WAWE- 203413 94.3 ELMWOOD PARK  EDUCATIONAL 06/22/2021  Accepted
Cover FM1 ,IL MEDIA FOUNDATION For Filing
From: To:

0000150696  License To LPD WO06DH- 186686 6 WESTMORELAND  Lowcountry 34 Media, 06/22/2021  Accepted
Cover D , NH LLC For Filing
From: To:

0000150644  License To FB WAWE- 203411 94.3 CHICAGO, IL EDUCATIONAL 06/22/2021  Accepted
Cover FM3 MEDIA FOUNDATION For Filing
From: To:

0000150703  License To DTV WSEC 70536 Main 494.0 JACKSONVILLE, BOARD OF 06/22/2021 Accepted
Cover IL TRUSTEES OF For Filing

SOUTHERN ILLINOIS
UNIVERSITY

From: To:

0000150630  Transfer of DCA KNLA- 167309 Main 32 LOS ANGELES, Sovryn Holdings, Inc. 06/22/2021  Accepted
Control CD CA For Filing
From: Sovryn Holdings, Inc. To: Madison Technologies Inc.

0000150624  Extension of LPD WEPA- 187757 19 ERIE, PA COMMERCIAL 06/22/2021  Accepted
CP LD ASSETS, INC. For Filing
From: To:
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0000150626  Displacement LPD W14EX- 186775 Main 14 ROANOKE, WV LANDOVER 2 LLC 06/22/2021  Accepted
D For Filing
From: To:
0000150691  License To LPD W15DV- 186684 15 WESTMORELAND LANDOVER 2 LLC 06/22/2021  Accepted
Cover D , NH For Filing
From: To:
0000150686  License To LPD W28FA- 186685 28 WESTMORELAND  Lowcountry 34 Media, 06/22/2021  Accepted
Cover D , NH LLC For Filing
From: To:
0000150642  License To FB WAWE- 203412 94.3 CICERO, IL EDUCATIONAL 06/22/2021  Accepted
Cover FM2 MEDIA FOUNDATION For Filing
From: To:
0000139754 Amendment LPD KZNO- 63149 Main 82.0 BIG BEAR LAKE, Venture Technologies 06/22/2021 Received
LP CA Group, LLC
From: To:
0000150709 License To LPT K16BP-D 27723 Main 482.0 COTTONWOOD, FOX TELEVISION 06/22/2021  Accepted
Cover AZ STATIONS, LLC For Filing
From: To:
0000150625  License To LPD W35Dz- 187450 Main 35 ALGOOD, TN Lowcountry 34 Media, 06/22/2021  Accepted
Cover D LLC For Filing
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From: To:

0000150694  Displacement LPD K30QW- 186478 Main 30 GERONIMO, OK LANDOVER 2 LLC 06/22/2021 Accepted

D For Filing

From: To:

0000150613  License To LPT W26EU- 55114 Main 26 BOSTON, MA WORD OF GOD 06/21/2021  Accepted
Cover D FELLOWSHIP, INC. For Filing
From: To:

0000150633  Renewal of FL KTEH-LP 196151 98.9 LOS MOLINOCS, Northland Baptist 06/22/2021  Accepted
License CA Ministries International For Filing
From: To:

0000150745  Displacement LPD W30EZ- 186322 Main 30 PURVIS, MS LANDOVER 2 LLC 06/22/2021 Accepted

D For Filing

From: To:

0000150620  Extension of LPD WXTM- 187763 18 ERIE, PA COMMERCIAL 06/22/2021  Accepted
CP LD ASSETS, INC. For Filing
From: To:

0000150693  Modification DTV KTHV 2787 Main 204.0 LITTLE ROCK, AR  CAPE 06/22/2021  Accepted
to License PUBLICATIONS, INC. For Filing
(Next Gen)
From: To:
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0000150592 License To LPD W43CO- 168563 Main 30 KINGSTON, PA Kathy Potera 06/21/2021 Accepted
Cover D For Filing
From: To:
0000150615 Extension of LPD K48NJ-D 182964 26 NEEDLES, CA GOOD NEWS 06/22/2021 Accepted
CP BROADCASTING For Filing
NETWORK, INC.
From: To:
0000150635 License To FM WAGF- 30279 Main 101.3 DOTHAN, AL WILSON 06/22/2021 Accepted
Cover FM BROADCASTING For Filing
CO., INC.
From: To:
0000150681  Extension of LPD WMUR- 73295 Main 25 Littleton, NH Hearst Properties Inc. 06/22/2021  Accepted
CP LP For Filing
From: To:
0000149629 Amendment LPD KVHC- 125586 Main 31 KERRVILLE, TX MARY R. SILVER 06/22/2021 Received
LP
From: To:
0000150634 License To FM WJIJIN 30280 Main 92.1 COLUMBIA, AL WILSON 06/22/2021 Accepted
Cover BROADCASTING For Filing
CO., INC.
From: To:
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File Number

0000150690

0000150618

0000150743

0000150614

0000150684

0000150619

0000139756

Purpose

Displacement

From:
Minor
Modification
From:
Digital Flash
Cut

From:
Minor
Modification
From:
License To
Cover
From:
License To
Cover

From:

Amendment

Service

LPD

DTV

LPD

FM

FX

LPD

LPD

Call Sign

WO06DI-D

KCRG-
TV

KCIO-LP

WMFL

K257GN

W29FR-

D

WRME-
LP

Facility ID  Station Type

186187

9719

11529

61088

200992

187448

128239
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APPLICATIONS

Main

To:

Main

To:

Main

To:

Main

To:

To:

Main

To:

Main

Channel/Freq.

186.0

88.5

99.3

29

City, State

JASPER, FL

CEDAR RAPIDS,

IA

Federal Communications Commission

45 L Street NE

Washington, D.C. 20554

News media info. (202) 418-0500

Applicant or Licensee

LANDOVER 2 LLC

GRAY TELEVISION
LICENSEE, LLC

VICTORVILLE, CA  OBIDIA PORRAS

FLORIDA CITY, FL

LINCOLN, NE

ALGOOD, TN

CHICAGO, IL

Call Communications
Group, Inc.

NRG LICENSE SUB,
LLC

Lowcountry 34 Media,
LLC

WLFM, LLC

Status Date

06/22/2021

06/22/2021

06/22/2021

06/22/2021

06/22/2021

06/22/2021

06/22/2021

Status

Accepted
For Filing

Accepted
For Filing

Accepted
For Filing

Accepted
For Filing

Accepted
For Filing

Accepted
For Filing

Received
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From: To:
0000150741  License To FM KOSC 27946 Main 89.9 ANGWIN, CA UNIVERSITY OF 06/22/2021 Accepted
Cover SOUTHERN For Filing
CALIFORNIA
From: To:
0000150748  Extension of LPD KRPE-LP 129651 Main 6 SAN DIEGO, CA VENTURE 06/22/2021  Accepted
CP TECHNOLOGIES For Filing
GROUP, LLC
From: To:
0000150688  Minor LPD W13DU- 186379 Main 13 SOPERTON, GA Lowcountry 34 Media, 06/22/2021 Received
Modification D LLC
Amendment
From: To:
0000150677  Assignment AM WPCC 36720 Main 1410.0 CLINTON, SC LAURENS COUNTY 06/22/2021  Accepted
of COMMUNICATIONS, For Filing
Authorization INC

From: LAURENS COUNTY COMMUNICATIONS, To: LARGE TIME RADIO NETWORK LLC

INC

0000150605  Assignment FM WGBG- 4107 Main 107.7 FRUITLAND, MD ADAMS RADIO OF 06/21/2021 Accepted
of FM DELMARVA For Filing
Authorization PENINSULA, LLC

From: Adams Radio of Delmarva Peninsula, LLC To: WBOC, Inc.
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File Number

0000150627

0000150616

0000150742

0000150747

0000150604

0000150631

APPLICATIONS

Purpose

Displacement LPD

From:

License To LPD
Cover

From:

Digital Flash LPD
Cut

From:

Minor LPT
Modification

From:

Assignment FM

of
Authorization

Service

Call Sign

W28FC-
D

W14EE-
D

KUHD-
LD

K300M-
D

WZBH

Facility ID  Station Type

186776

187447

67963

34565

25003

From: Adams Radio of Delmarva Peninsula, LLC

License To LPT
Cover

From:

K29ME-
D

60792
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Main

To:

Main

To:

Main

To:

Main

To:

Main

To: WBOC, Inc.

To:

Channel/Freq.

28

14

656.0

560.0

93.5

29

City, State

ROANOKE, WV

ALGOOD, TN

CAMARILLO, CA

MONTEREY, CA

MILLSBORO, DE

Antonito, CO

Federal Communications Commission

Applicant or Licensee

LANDOVER 2 LLC

LANDOVER 2 LLC

Obidia Porras

FOX TELEVISION
STATIONS, LLC

ADAMS RADIO OF
DELMARVA
PENINSULA, LLC

SON
BROADCASTING,
INC.

45 L Street NE

Washington, D.C. 20554

Status Date

06/22/2021

06/22/2021

06/22/2021

06/22/2021

06/21/2021

06/22/2021

News media info. (202) 418-0500

Status

Accepted
For Filing

Accepted
For Filing

Accepted
For Filing

Accepted
For Filing

Accepted
For Filing

Accepted
For Filing
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File Number

0000150711

0000147970

0000150632

0000150647

0000150674

0000150688

Purpose

Minor
Modification

From:
Renewal of

License
Amendment

From:

Displacement

From:

Displacement

From:

Displacement

From:

Minor
Modification

From:

Service

FL

FM

LPD

LPD

LPD

LPD

Call Sign

KSVG-
LP

KYFV

W18FB-
D

K04SD-D

KO3JE-D

W13DU-
D

Facility ID  Station Type

197633

228

186772

186474

186473

186379
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To:

Main

To:

Main

To:

Main

To:

Main

To:

Main

To:

Channel/Freq.

103.5

107.1

18

13

City, State

BAKERSFIELD,

CA

ARMIJO, NM

SUTTON, WV

VICTORIA, TX

VICTORIA, TX

SOPERTON, GA

Federal Communications Commission

45 L Street NE

Washington, D.C. 20554

News media info. (202) 418-0500

Applicant or Licensee

WEST BAKERSFIELD
HISPANIC
EDUCATION FAMILY
FUNDATION

Bible Broadcasting

Network, Inc.

LANDOVER 2 LLC

LANDOVER 2 LLC

LANDOVER 2 LLC

Lowcountry 34 Media,
LLC

Status Date

06/22/2021

06/22/2021

06/22/2021

06/22/2021

06/22/2021

06/22/2021

Status

Accepted
For Filing

Received

Accepted
For Filing

Accepted
For Filing

Accepted
For Filing

Accepted
For Filing
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0000150685 License To LPD W27ER- 186687 27 WESTMORELAND  Lowcountry 34 Media, 06/22/2021 Accepted
Cover D , NH LLC For Filing
From: To:

0000150641 Renewal of FM KYBU 170179 Main 96.9 COVELO, CA FRIENDS OF THE 06/22/2021 Accepted
License ROUND VALLEY For Filing

PUBLIC LIBRARY

From: To:

0000150621 Minor FM KUBT 34592 Main 93.9 HONOLULU, HI IHM LICENSES, LLC 06/22/2021 Accepted
Modification For Filing
From: To:

0000150683 License To FX W293AB 17796 Main 106.5 KEENE, NH Great Eastern Radio, 06/22/2021 Accepted
Cover LLC For Filing
From: To:

0000150629  Transfer of DCA KNET- 3167 Main 614.0 LOS ANGELES, Sovryn Holdings, Inc. 06/22/2021 Accepted
Control CD CA For Filing
From: Sovryn Holdings, Inc. To: Madison Technologies Inc.

0000150702 Minor FM WKVK 26296 Main 106.7 SEMORA, NC EDUCATIONAL 06/22/2021 Accepted
Modification MEDIA FOUNDATION For Filing
From: To:

Page 9 of 10



REPORT NO. PN-1-210624-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 06/24/2021 Federal Communications Commission

PUBLIC NOTICE

News media info. (202) 418-0500
APPLICATIONS

File Number  Purpose Service Call Sign Facility ID Station Type Channel/Freq. City, State Applicant or Licensee Status Date  Status

0000150617 License To LPD WI15ER- 187449 Main 15 ALGOOD, TN Lowcountry 34 Media, 06/22/2021 Accepted
Cover D LLC For Filing
From: To:

0000150679 Construction DRT WTLW 1222 Main 66.0 LIMA, OH American Christian 06/22/2021 Accepted
Permit Television Services, For Filing

Inc.

From: To:

0000150680  Extension of LPD W27BL 73291 Main 548.0 BERLIN, NH Hearst Properties Inc. 06/22/2021  Accepted
CP For Filing
From: To:
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